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200807 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

Rank
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ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

130

266

190393

�guansong

21088 

L1685-13

�lianchao

176101

�hecha
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188491

2008/6/12

12

1.13

2.03

1.22

131

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

2

129

259

190394

�yameng

21089 
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L0430-10

�jinzhe

178938

�yiwen

186328

2008/6/13

11

1.151

2.05

1.33

152

AA

NN

HL5

(HHAadd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

3

122
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253

190395

�jiwan

21090 

L0172-06

�ruiqing

177364

�yucui

185904

2008/6/13

11

1.087

2.04

1.29

155

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An
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4

120

250

190396

�dianluo

21091 

L0172-03

�ruiqing

177364

�yucui

185904

2008/6/13

11

1.103

2.06

1.39

155

AA

NN
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HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An

5

119

257

190397

�heye

21092 

L0714-10

�yaosheng

186543

�zhichen

181205

2008/6/13

11

1.036
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2.02

1.17

135

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Chu Hsing

6

116

248

190398

�hemeng

21093 

L1685-11

�lianchao

176101

�hecha
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188491

2008/6/12

12

1.013

2.01

1.2

139

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

7

115

247

190399

�hepu

21094 

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/11/21 19:42:30 / Page 9

http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=188491
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=190399
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


L0399-02

�fusheng

179107

�jingya

185449

2008/6/13

12

1.05

2.05

1.31

158

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Zhuang Yuan

8

112
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246

190400

�hecang

21095 

L0430-09

�jinzhe

178938

�yiwen

186328

2008/6/13

11

1

2.04

1.2

141

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ
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WangWenQu

8

112

245

190401

�zhentai

21096 

L1993-01

�shengxiong

181542

�minwei

178265

2008/6/13

10

0.994

2.01

1.22

147

AA
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MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Tai Hong Rong

9

111

241

190402

�hepeng

21097 

L0391-04

�fulai

184691

�jiyue

179346

2008/6/11

11

1
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1.98

1.37

143

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

9

111

243

190403

�helian

21098 

L0712-09

�shihong

175627

�jinsi
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188274

2008/6/12

10

0.987

2.01

1.24

143

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Chu Hsing

10

108

241

190404

�heman

21099 
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L0427-11

�jinzhe

178938

�yichang

174010

2008/6/13

15

1

2.04

1.32

162

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

11
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107

238

190405

�hezhe

21100 

L0714-11

�yaosheng

186543

�zhichen

181205

2008/6/13

11

1.014

2.06

1.4

161

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ
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Chu Hsing

�

Number of boars off-tested: 21 Head

 

�

Average

�

0.954

�

2.08

�

1.30

�

　

 �

200807 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.
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Growth
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Ear No.

(Photo)

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D100

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1
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113

247

190384

�guanshu

　

L1258-11

�jingao

185608

�ziyi

181037

2008/6/7

14

1.016

2.08

1.16

149

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF
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QQ

Kao Chang

�

2

112

247

190385

�yajiao

　

L1685-03

�lianchao

176101

�hecha

188491

2008/6/12

12

1

2.1

1.09

128
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AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

�

3

101

235

190386

�jihui

　

L1213-01

�mingtai

185030

�guanmei

170282

2008/6/10

12
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0.907

2.04

1.15

153

AA

NN

HL5

(HHAadd)

 

FG

QR

King Sang

�

4

88

223

190387

�dianbo

　

L0172-11

�ruiqing

177364
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�yucui

185904

2008/6/13

11

0.886

2.11

1.33

160

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An

�

5

87

223

190388

�hewei
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L0389-15

�yuanda

186123

�qiansi

184696

2008/6/10

10

0.879

2.13

1.28

163

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 5 Head
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�

Average 

�

0.938

�

2.09

�

1.20

�
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